5 5 5
vicon-security.com
Powered by Dell & Intel
for Machines that Last
• Top-of-the-line components
  ensure long-lasting performance
• Future-proof your operation
  with the latest-gen technology

Mid-Tower NECA-MT000D-N0X
1U Rack-mount NECA-1U000D-N04
Ordering Information Scheme
VICONNET SHADOW ELITE VMDC CONTROLLERS
Front View
Side View
6.06 in.
(154 mm)
12.77 in.
(324.3 mm)
11.54 in.
(293 mm)
Front and Rear Panel Controls and Connectors*
Dimensional Drawing
VMDC Controller: Mid-Tower Model
Model Name Monitor Support
NECA-MT000D-N01 2 4K monitors
NECA-MT000D-N04 4 4K monitors
NECA-MT000D-N06 6 4K monitors
Includes five year NBD onsite KYHD (Keep Your Hard
Drive) warranty with UL/FCC/CE and other required
certifications.
USB C
RJ-45
USB 2
Display
Ports
Power Cord
 Connector
USB 3.2 USB 3.2
Audio Jack
Power Button
USB 2.0
USB 3.2 Type C
*These drawings are for reference only. The actual video and
networking ports may differ but will be similar.
VICONNET SHADOW ELITE VMDC CONTROLLERS
vicon-security.com
Data Sheet Number: V212-11-04
Vicon Data Sheet Number: 8009-7212-11-04
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Vicon, ViuconNet and their logos are registered trademarks of Vicon Industries Inc.
Copyright © 2025 Vicon Industries Inc. All rights reserved.
Intel, Core and Xeon are trademarks or registered trademarks of Intel Corporation.
Microsoft and Windows are registered trademarks of Microsoft Corporation.
Nvidia is a registered trademark of NVIDIA Corporation.
FRONT VIEW
SIDE VIEW
1.7 in.
19.0 in.
22.73 in.
Dimensional Drawing
VMDC Controller: 1U Rack-Mount Models
 Includes five year NBD onsite KYHD (Keep Your
Hard Drive) warranty with UL/FCC/CE and other
required certifications.
Model Name Monitor Support
NECA-1U000D-N04 4 4K monitors
Front and Rear Panel Controls and Connectors*
FRONT VIEW
SIDE VIEW
1.7 in.